
Iqbal reading schedule 

Homework and in-class reading is subject to change at any time! 

Your agenda is the best place to look for homework dates. 

Date Chapters Page Numbers 
Thurs., April 12 
 

In class:  Intro and ch. 1 
 

v-8 

Fri., April 13 In class:  Ch. 2 
Group Meeting: look & discuss 
Iqbal Images ppt 
 

9-13 

Mon., April 16 In class: Ch. 3 14-22 
Tues., April 17 Group Meeting: Plan of Action! 

Ch. 4 
 

 
23-31 

Wed., April 18 Homework: read Ch. 5 32-37 
Thurs., April 19 Group Meeting: Symbols 

In class: Ch. 6 
 

38-48 

Fri., April 20 In class: Ch. 7 49-55 
Mon., April 23 In class: Ch. 8 56-66 

Thurs., April 26 In class: Ch. 9 67-74 
Fri., April 27 In class: Ch. 10 75-81 
Mon., April 30 In class. Ch. 11 82-90 
Tues., May 1 In class: Ch. 12 91-100 
Thurs., May 3 Group Meeting: Courage 

Homework for Fri: Ch. 13 
 
101-106 

Fri., May 4 In class: Ch. 14 107-115 
Mon., May 7 In class: Finish book for Thurs. 116-120 
 


